
0

50

100

150

200

250

新冠町

札幌市

東京都

気象庁・札幌管区気象台ホームページ参照

1981年から2010年の30年間の年平均の数値

降水量

（単位

１２月 48.4 111.7 51

（単位：ｍｍ）：ｍｍ）
降水量 新冠町 札幌市 東京都
１月 38.5 113.6 52.3
２月 23.7 94 56.1
３月 49.7 77.8 117.5
４月 74.7 56.8 124.5
５月 113.7 53.1 137.8
６月 76.7 46.8 167.7
７月 137.5 81 153.5
８月 171.7 123.8 168.2
９月 131.1 135.2 209.9
１０月 87 108.7 197.8
１１月 79 104.1 92.5
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